

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6476 of 2021

VINOD BHAINARSINH BHAI PATEL

Versus

GRAM SAMAST LEUVAPATI DARSAMAJ SARVOLI TRUST

Appearance:

MR NK MAJ MUDAR (430) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1, 2

DS AFF. NOT FILED (N) (11) for the Respondent(s) No. 6, 7

MR MANANA SHAH (5412) for the Respondent(s) No. 3, 4, 5

MR SALIL M THAKORE (5821) for the Respondent(s) No. 1, 2

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE BIREN VAISHNAV

Date: 26/04/2021

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 14.06.2021.

ANKIT SHAH

(BIREN VAISHNAV, J)