

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6040 of 2021
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR JOINING PARTY) NO. 1 of 2022
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6040 of 2021
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6476 of 2021
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR JOINING PARTY) NO. 1 of 2022
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6476 of 2021
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9737 of 2021
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR JOINING PARTY) NO. 1 of 2022
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9737 of 2021

=====

NAYANBHAI KISHOREBHAI VAVIYA
Versus
GUJARAT REVENUE TRIBUNAL

=====

Appearance:

MR RUTUL P DESAI(6498) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1
BHOOMI M THAKORE(6237) for the Respondent(s) No. 7
GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3
MR DIVYAKANT C MISTRY(10878) for the Respondent(s) No. 4,6
MR MANAN A SHAH(5412) for the Respondent(s) No. 5
MR SALIL M THAKORE(5821) for the Respondent(s) No. 4,6

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. SUPEHIA

Date : 15/06/2022
ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 15.07.2022.

Interim relief granted earlier in the captioned main matters to continue till then.

(A. S. SUPEHIA, J)

ABHISHEK/38